M H T H D n i A Order this document
IVIU I U n U L M b y MC68L11L6/D
i SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
MC68L11L6
Supplement to Technical Data
Low Voltage Devices
The MC68L11L6 is an extended-voltage version of the MC68HC11L6 microcontroller that can

• Reduced RF Noise
• Operating Performance is Same at 5V and 3V
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Frequency Features MC Order Number
68-Pin PLCC 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz Custom ROM MC68L11L6FN2 68-Pin PLCC 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
Custom ROM, No EEPROM MC68L11L5FN2
68-Pin PLCC 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
No ROM MC68L11L1FN2
68-Pin PLCC 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
No ROM, No EEPROM MC68L11L0FN2
64-Pin QFP 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz Custom ROM MC68L11L6FU2 64-Pin QFP 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
Custom ROM, No EEPROM MC68L11L5FU2
64-Pin QFP 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
No ROM MC68L11L1FU2
64-Pin QFP 0° to + 70° C 2 MHz
No ROM, No EEPROM MC68L11L0FU2
This document contains information on a new product. Specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
MOTOROLA}
©MOTOROLA INC., 1992 MC68L11L6/D
SUPPLEMENT TO APPENDIX A
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
LOW VOLTAGE DEVICES
Table A-1a. Maximum Ratings